
*
Roll Call Number Agenda ItemJMumberem Nun

Date January 12. 2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATIONfS)
1. HEROES

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
2. EAST 25TH STREET PUB

3. MAINGATE

4. MISSVSHONKYTONK

5. NEIGHBORHOOD BAR & GRILL

6. PLAZA LANES/TROPHYS

7. SAAMAINONG BAR & RESTAURANT

8. VICKIE'S

9. WHISKEY DDOC

216

509
2956

1833

3517
2701

1517
2801
215

E

E

E

COURTAVE

25TH ST

GRAND AVE

HUBBELLAVE

26TH ST

DOUGLAS AVE

2NDAVE

2NDAVE

4THST

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWN1E

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MAHAFFEY

MOORE

TOTAL

MOTION CARRIED

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE R4UH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


