Roll Call Number

Agenda Item Number

Date January 12, 2015

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLIC	CATION(S)		
1. HEROES		216	COURT AVE
RENEWALA	PPLICATION(S)		
2. EAST 25T	H STREET PUB	509 E	25TH ST
3. MAINGAT	TE	2956 E	GRAND AVE
4. MISS VS I	HONKY TONK	1833	HUBBELL AVE
5. NEIGHBC	RHOOD BAR & GRILL	3517 E	26TH ST
6. PLAZA LA	ANES/TROPHYS	2701	DOUGLAS AVE
7. SAAM AI	NONG BAR & RESTAURANT	1517	2ND AVE
8. VICKIE'S		2801	2ND AVE
9. WHISKEY	DIXX	215	4TH ST

Moved by

_ to adopt.

COUNCILACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT		
COWNIE				1	CERTIFICATE	
COLEMAN						
				DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a		
GRAY			meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on th above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.			
HENSLEY					above date; among other proceedings the above was adopted.	
MAHAFFEY						
MOORE						
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed	
MOTION CARRIED			1	APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.	
				N.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Mayor	City Clerk	